3/1/2019

10

11

12

13

14

15

https://www.trackwrestling.com/predefinedtournaments/MainFrame.jsp?newSession=false&TIM=1551438476648&pageName=

Wadsworth

Brecksville-Broadview Heights, OH

Aurora

Barberton

Copley

Highland (Medina)
North Royalton, OH
Stow, OH

Revere
NORDONIA, OH
Hudson, OH
Twinsburg, OH
Tallmadge

Kent Roosevelt

Cuyahoga Falls, OH

Team Scores

Team Scores
Printed on 03/01/2019 05:08 a.m.

255.5

254.5

208.5

134.5

80.5

77.0

75.5

62.0

61.0

55.5

54.0

41.0

34.0

17.0

8.0

7



