3/1/2019 Team Scores

Team Scores

Printed on 03/01/2019 05:08 a.m.

Team Scores		
1	Wadsworth	255.5
2	Brecksville-Broadview Heights, OH	254.5
3	Aurora	208.5
4	Barberton	134.5
5	Copley	80.5
6	Highland (Medina)	77.0
7	North Royalton, OH	75.5
8	Stow, OH	62.0
9	Revere	61.0
10	NORDONIA, OH	55.5
11	Hudson, OH	54.0
12	Twinsburg, OH	41.0
13	Tallmadge	34.0
14	Kent Roosevelt	17.0
15	Cuyahoga Falls, OH	8.0